

&  
ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7931-7932/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 20/09/2013 in WP No.5161/2013,WP  
No.729

7/2013 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

MUNDURI SRIHARI JAGANNATH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification and office report )

Date: 31/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)  
| | Court Master

|

|